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21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

Feb. 13, 2004

Treasury Bills of Different Maturities

14 Day
(Intermediate)
2

3,891

369

91 Day
(Auction)

2,440
200

4,090

364 Day
(Auction)
4

15,942

10,189

Total
(2+3+4)

5

18,382
4,091

14,647

(Rs. crore)
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Over the Over End
Week March
6 7
— -1,019
165 -10,512
-470 -2,303
-56 9,494



