Holders	21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Feb. 13, 2004 Treasury Bills of Different Maturities			Value) (Rs. crore) Variation in Total Treasury Bills Total Over the Over End		otal Treasury Bills
	14 Day (Intermediate)	91 Day (Auction)	364 Day (Auction)	(2+3+4)	Week	March
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Reserve Bank of India	_	_	_	_	_	-1,019
Banks	_	2,440	15,942	18,382	165	-10,512
State Governments	3,891	200	_	4,091	-470	-2,303
Others	369	4,090	10,189	14,647	-56	9,494